Superlok’s range of Double Block and Bleed products is a direct response to industry demand for improved efficiency and
greater system integrity. By combining piping and instrument valves into a single compact model, leak paths are greatly
reduced (up to 60%). Incorporating a double block and bleed system provides customers with a compact design and
reduces weight and vibration concerns while maintaining system integrity.
Superlok instrumentation products provide multiple solutions for integral block and bleed valves. Superlok’s design consists
of a one-piece forged body with a multitude of end configurations. We can produce valves from a wide range of metallurgy
and configurations to meet our customers unique requirements.
1. Conventional Installation:

D B 2 1 1  -  R 8 C  -  B 1 1 1  -  L F 2
S B 1 1 1  -  R 8 A 8  -  D 1 1 1  -  A B
Ordering Information
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6 5
7
7
8
8
1. Valves
SB  - SINGLE BLOCK & BLEED VALVE
DB - DOUBLE BLOCK & BLEED VALVE
2. Valve Type
1 - FLANGE X FNPT
2 - FLANGE X FLANGE
3 - MNPT X FNPT
4 - FNPT X FNPT
5 - MSW X FNPT
6 - SW X FNPT
7 - BW X FNPT
8 - MSW X FLANGE
9 - MNPT X FLANGE
0 - SW X SW
B - BW X BW
3. Valve Series
IDENTIFY 1st
ISOLATE
2st
ISOLATE VENT
SINGLE
BLOCK
TYPE
1
BALL
-
NEEDLE
2 OS & Y
3 BALL
4 NEEDLE
NEEDLE
5
OS & Y
6 OS & Y
DOUBLE
BLOCK
TYPE
1
BALL BALL
NEEDLE
2 OS & Y
3 BALL
4 NEEDLE NEEDLE NEEDLE
5
OS & Y OS & Y
NEEDLE
6 OS & Y
7
TR BALL TR BALL
NEEDLE
8 OS & Y
*A FUGITIVE EMISSION CL-A
*B FUGITIVE EMISSION CL-B
4. Bore Size (mm)